
October 15, 2019

Race Date 2019 GRC CC Championship

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior High Boys 2500m

Name Team TimePlace Score

Abraham Anez Little Falls 12:50.51   1
Alex Jennissen Foley 12:58.72   2
Alex Williams Mora 13:00.43   3
Weston Harris Foley 13:14.44   4
Griffen Ward St Cloud Cathedral 13:21.15   5
Abdiaziz Aden Little Falls 13:35.96   6
Hasz Landon Milaca 13:38.07   7
William Sprang Little Falls 13:41.68   8
Andrew Uy St Cloud Cathedral 13:41.79   9
Riley Lauer Albany 13:42.910  10
Antonio Becker Little Falls 13:43.011  11
Devan Southard Albany 13:56.112  12
Ethan Novak Foley 13:56.913  13
Guy Clemons-Virnig Pierz 13:57.6(< 5)  14
Elliot Oberton Little Falls 13:58.914  15
Nathan Tax Pierz 14:02.8(< 5)  16
Gabriel Olson Milaca 14:03.415  17
Tanner Berry Mora 14:11.016  18
Owen Anderson St Cloud Cathedral 14:12.517  19
Steinbrecher Rollie Milaca 14:16.318  20
Owen Szoka Mora 14:18.619  21
Matthew Szucs Milaca 14:26.720  22
Ted Anderson Mora 14:27.621  23
Gavin Kadlec Foley 14:27.922  24
Joel Kelling Mora 14:31.223  25
Tyler Classon Albany 14:33.624  26
Ledgyn Nelson Mora 14:49.325  27
Dominic St. Marie Albany 14:49.826  28
Parker Grant Little Falls 15:04.827  29
Lance Nathan Albany 15:05.928  30
Willy McCallum Mora 15:10.129  31
Berg Ben Milaca 15:19.230  32
Devin Classon Albany 15:31.931  33
Ivan Rivard Mora 15:37.8(> 7)  34
Benjamin Christman Albany 15:47.932  35
Nathan Becker Pierz 15:48.2(< 5)  36
Thomas Leom Milaca 15:48.733  37
Hunter Donabauer Albany 15:54.0(> 7)  38
Noah Mix Foley 16:19.334  39
Cooper Flaherty St Cloud Cathedral 16:24.035  40
Michael Corbett St Cloud Cathedral 16:31.236  41
Bennett Vangsness St Cloud Cathedral 16:32.337  42
Ben Mulford Mora 16:35.4(> 7)  43
Seth Becker Little Falls 16:46.038  44
Carson Donaghue Mora 16:48.2(> 7)  45
Harrison Hultman Milaca 16:52.439  46
Liam Van der hagen Albany 16:56.0(> 7)  47
Nord Nathan Milaca 17:07.3(> 7)  48
Austin Lindstrom Milaca 17:17.7(> 7)  49
Jonah Jacobson Mora 17:57.7(> 7)  50
Carson Cherne Albany 17:59.9(> 7)  51
Austin Wahl Foley 18:05.440  52
Christian Cheney Pierz 18:49.4(< 5)  53
Brody Ammann Mora 18:54.9(> 7)  54
Jergens Gabriel Milaca 19:06.3(> 7)  55
Nick Merdan Albany 19:07.9(> 7)  56

Boys

Junior High Boys 2500m

Name Team TimePlace Score

Grant Cvancara St Cloud Cathedral 20:39.641  57
Liam Connelly Mora 21:10.3(> 7)  58
Isaac Holland Mora 25:44.2(> 7)  59
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October 15, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date 2019 GRC CC Championship

Boys

Junior High Boys 2500m

Name Place TimePlace
Cum

Time
Cum

Little Falls Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 40
13:34.0Average Time:

Abraham Anez 1 12:50.5   1     1 12:50.5
Abdiaziz Aden 6 13:35.9   2     7 26:26.4
William Sprang 8 13:41.6   3    15 40:08.0
Antonio Becker 11 13:43.0   4    26 53:51.0
Elliot Oberton 14 13:58.9   5    40 1:07:49.9
Parker Grant (27) 15:04.8   6 (67) 1:22:54.7
Seth Becker (38) 16:46.0   7 (105) 1:39:40.7

Foley Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 75
14:11.5Average Time:

Alex Jennissen 2 12:58.7   1     2 12:58.7
Weston Harris 4 13:14.4   2     6 26:13.1
Ethan Novak 13 13:56.9   3    19 40:10.0
Gavin Kadlec 22 14:27.9   4    41 54:37.9
Noah Mix 34 16:19.3   5    75 1:10:57.2
Austin Wahl (40) 18:05.4   6 (115) 1:29:02.6

Mora Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 82
14:05.8Average Time:

Alex Williams 3 13:00.4   1     3 13:00.4
Tanner Berry 16 14:11.0   2    19 27:11.4
Owen Szoka 19 14:18.6   3    38 41:30.0
Ted Anderson 21 14:27.6   4    59 55:57.6
Joel Kelling 23 14:31.2   5    82 1:10:28.8
Ledgyn Nelson (25) 14:49.3   6 (107) 1:25:18.1
Willy McCallum (29) 15:10.1   7 (136) 1:40:28.2
Ivan Rivard >  7 15:37.8   8 1:56:06.0
Ben Mulford >  7 16:35.4   9 2:12:41.4
Carson Donaghue >  7 16:48.2  10 2:29:29.6
Jonah Jacobson >  7 17:57.7  11 2:47:27.3
Brody Ammann >  7 18:54.9  12 3:06:22.2
Liam Connelly >  7 21:10.3  13 3:27:32.5
Isaac Holland >  7 25:44.2  14 3:53:16.7

Milaca Finish Position -     4

Team Score (places): 90
14:20.8Average Time:

Hasz Landon 7 13:38.0   1     7 13:38.0
Gabriel Olson 15 14:03.4   2    22 27:41.4
Steinbrecher Rollie 18 14:16.3   3    40 41:57.7
Matthew Szucs 20 14:26.7   4    60 56:24.4
Berg Ben 30 15:19.2   5    90 1:11:43.6
Thomas Leom (33) 15:48.7   6 (123) 1:27:32.3
Harrison Hultman (39) 16:52.4   7 (162) 1:44:24.7
Nord Nathan >  7 17:07.3   8 2:01:32.0
Austin Lindstrom >  7 17:17.7   9 2:18:49.7
Jergens Gabriel >  7 19:06.3  10 2:37:56.0

Albany Finish Position -     5

Team Score (places): 100
14:25.7Average Time:

Riley Lauer 10 13:42.9   1    10 13:42.9

Boys

Junior High Boys 2500m

Name Place TimePlace
Cum

Time
Cum

Albany Finish Position -     5

Team Score (places): 100
14:25.7Average Time:

Devan Southard 12 13:56.1   2    22 27:39.0
Tyler Classon 24 14:33.6   3    46 42:12.6
Dominic St. Marie 26 14:49.8   4    72 57:02.4
Lance Nathan 28 15:05.9   5   100 1:12:08.3
Devin Classon (31) 15:31.9   6 (131) 1:27:40.2
Benjamin Christman (32) 15:47.9   7 (163) 1:43:28.1
Hunter Donabauer >  7 15:54.0   8 1:59:22.1
Liam Van der hagen >  7 16:56.0   9 2:16:18.1
Carson Cherne >  7 17:59.9  10 2:34:18.0
Nick Merdan >  7 19:07.9  11 2:53:25.9

St Cloud Cathedral Finish Position -     6

Team Score (places): 102
14:50.1Average Time:

Griffen Ward 5 13:21.1   1     5 13:21.1
Andrew Uy 9 13:41.7   2    14 27:02.8
Owen Anderson 17 14:12.5   3    31 41:15.3
Cooper Flaherty 35 16:24.0   4    66 57:39.3
Michael Corbett 36 16:31.2   5   102 1:14:10.5
Bennett Vangsness (37) 16:32.3   6 (139) 1:30:42.8
Grant Cvancara (41) 20:39.6   7 (180) 1:51:22.4

Pierz Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Guy Clemons-Virnig <  5 13:57.6   1 13:57.6
Nathan Tax <  5 14:02.8   2 28:00.4
Nathan Becker <  5 15:48.2   3 43:48.6
Christian Cheney <  5 18:49.4   4 1:02:38.0
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